Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jeskah Jones - (903053) - Rhyl Dolphins SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:30.44
2:31.52
2:32.02
2:38.50
2:42.36

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:30.44
2:31.52
2:32.02
2:38.50
2:42.36

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

394
385
382
337
313

WA Pts

394
385
382
337
313

Round

Round

Date

02/02/19
03/02/18
04/02/17
30/01/16
05/12/15

Date

02/02/19
03/02/18
04/02/17
30/01/16
05/12/15

Meet

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
SW North Regional Championships

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Swim Wales North Regional Championships

Swim Wales North Sub Regional Championships

Meet

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
SW North Regional Championships

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Swim Wales North Regional Championships

Swim Wales North Sub Regional Championships

Venue

Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno

Llandudno

Venue

Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno

Llandudno

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Rhyl Dolphin 2
Rhyl Dolphin 2
Rhyl Dolphin 2
Rhyl Dolphin 2
Rhyl Dolphin 3

Club Swam Under Level

Rhyl Dolphin 2
Rhyl Dolphin 2
Rhyl Dolphin 2
Rhyl Dolphin 2
Rhyl Dolphin 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



