Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jeskah Jones - (903053) - Rhyl Dolphins SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:30.44	394	F	02/02/19	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	Rhyl Dolphin	2
2:31.52	385	F	03/02/18	SW North Regional Championships	Llandudno	Rhyl Dolphin	2
2:32.02	382	F	04/02/17	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	Rhyl Dolphin	2
2:38.50	337	F	30/01/16	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	Rhyl Dolphin	2
2:42.36	313	F	05/12/15	Swim Wales North Sub Regional Championships	Llandudno	Rhyl Dolphin	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:30.44	394	F	02/02/19	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	Rhyl Dolphin	2
2:31.52	385	F	03/02/18	SW North Regional Championships	Llandudno	Rhyl Dolphin	2
2:32.02	382	F	04/02/17	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	Rhyl Dolphin	2
2:38.50	337	F	30/01/16	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	Rhyl Dolphin	2
2:42.36	313	F	05/12/15	Swim Wales North Sub Regional Championships	Llandudno	Rhyl Dolphin	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS